Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

This range is composed by threephase explosion-proof industrial vacuums
that can be customized. Two models: CTS with side channel blower for a
greater vacuum or CTT with a turbine for a greater airflow. 2,2 or 4 kW
power available. This series has a compact design making the vacuum
really easy to move into the working area. Top filtering efficiency thanks to
the L, M, H class filters that can be chosen by the customer according to
the toxicity of the material to recover.

The innovative InfiniClean system make it the perfect solution for
automated applications. The main filter is automatically and periodically
cleaned with the exhaust air without any action required by the operator,
keeping the highest level of efficiency and productivity.

» Ideal for continuous use (24/7)

« Silent

* Removable container

*  Small, short but steady

* Highly configurable

* ATEX zone 22 version (CTS), zone 1-2 and 21-22 (CTT)

* InfiniClean version: the innovative automatic cartridge filter cleaning
system featuring conical cartridges, for every kind of dust on CTS40 Picture shown may not represent model quoted
Z22 series.

Threephase explosion-proof industrial vacuums, compact, steady and ATEX certified and with infiniClean system.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd cTs22Lcze2  CTSZZMC  CTSZZHC

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/-/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 ° L
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 .
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/luiir:'éd CTS40 LC 222 CTSZ4202MC CTSZ‘;% HC

Vacuum Hose and Connection

<

\/-/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 L L
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50
/-

Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC
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Ref. no.

Z7 22001

Z8 40874

Ref. no.

Z7 22001

78 40874

Ref. no.

Z7 22001

Z8 40874

Ref. no.

Z7 22001

Z8 40874

Min. CTS22 LC 222 CTS22 HC CTS40 LC 222
required 5PP 222 5PP 5PP
1 °
1 °
Min. CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC
required 722 5PP 722 5PP 722 \220 H50
1 ° °
1 °

Min. CTS22 LC 722
required CTT40MC Z1  CTT40 HC z1

CC 5PP
1 . .
1 .
Min,  CISAOLEZ22 crspamc  cTs4a01C 222
required AL 222 IP65 5PP AU
1 .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment

Min.

Included accessories Ref. no. require

d CTS401C 222

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1

Bag

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1
Model CTS22 LC 222 CTS22 MC 222 CTS22 HC 222
Ref. no. 4030600038 4030600039 4030600040

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker . ° )
Stainless steel dust bin o . °
Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer

M-class hazardous dust approval .

H-class hazardous dust approval °

Stainless steel filter chamber

Switch motor protector . . °
Vacuum Meter ) ° °
HEPA upstream filtration °
Antistatic safe bag system . °
M class filter . .

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval (]

5 pin plug

ATEX category . . °
InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Model CTS40 LC 222 CTS40 MC z22 CTS40 HC 222
Ref. no. 4030600042 4030600043 4030600044

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker ° ° .
Stainless steel dust bin ° ° °

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category

InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category
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CTS40LC 722 CTS40 MC 222 CTS40 HC 222

4030600042 4030600043 4030600044
°
°
. . °
° ° °
°
° °
. °
.
° ° °

CTS22 LC 7222 5PP CTS22 HC 222 5PP  CTS40 LC Z22 5PP

4030600053 4030600055 4030600057
° ° °
° . °

.

° ° °
° . °
.

.

.

° °
° . °
. . °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

InfiniClean
Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category

InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
M-class hazardous dust approval

H-class hazardous dust approval

©Nilfisk

CTS22LC z225PP CTS22 HC 722 5PP CTS40 LC 222 5PP

4030600053 4030600055 4030600057

CTS40 MC 222 5PP CTS40 HC z22 5Pp  CTS40 MC 222

V220 H50
4030600058 4030600059 4030600068
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
CTT40 MC Z1 CTT40 HC Z1 CTS22 5L§P222 cc
4030600071 4030600074 4030600104
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector
Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category

InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category

InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration
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CTS22LC 722 CC

CTT40 MC 21 CTT40 HC z1 5pP
4030600071 4030600074 4030600104
[ ] [ ] ()

[ ] (] ()
L]
° °
° °

()

()

[ ] L] ()

CTS40LC z22 CC CTS22 MC 722

CTS40 IC 222 AU

FM PBS 5PP IP65 5PP
4030600107 4030600118 4030600226
° °
° ° .
°
° ° °
° ° .
°
°
°
°
°
° °
° ° °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Plastic Bag System

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Stainless steel filter chamber
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Antistatic safe bag system

M class filter

Cyclone plate

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

ATEX category

InfiniClean

Hepa Downstream Filtration

Plastic Bag System

Technical specifications

Voltage (V) 400
Frequency (Hz) 50
Ip protection class 55
Insulation class F

Dust class L

Rated power (kW) 2,2
Airflow without hose (I/sec) 88
Vacuum max (kPa) 21

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) 68
@Nilfi
[
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CTS40 LC 722 CC

CTS22 MC 722 (1540 1C 222 AU

FM PBS 5PP IP65 5PP
4030600107 4030600118 4030600226
L]
CTS40 IC 222
4030600230

CTS22 LC Z22

CTS22 MC z22 CTS22 HC 222

400 400
50 50
55 55

F
M H

2,2 2,2
88 88
21 21
68 68
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Technical specifications

Container capacity (I)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class
Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (l/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class
Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (l/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)
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CTS22LC 722

50

ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER L CLASS

1,95
70
105X60X125
100

CTS40 LC 722

400
50
55

117
23
70
50

ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER L CLASS

1,95
70
105X60X125
114

CTS22 LC Z22 5PP

400
50
55

F
L

2.2
88
21
68
50

ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER L CLASS

1,95

CTS22 MC 222

50

CTS-CTT ATEX

CTS22 HC 222

50

ANTISTATIC STAR  ANTISTATIC STAR

FILTER M CLASS
1,95

70

105X60X125

100

CTS40 MC z22

400
50
55

117
23
70
50

ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER M CLASS

1,95

70

105X60X125

114

FILTER M CLASS
1,95
70
105X60X125
105

CTS40 HC 222

400
50
55

50
FILTER M CLASS
1,95
70

105X60X125
119

CTS22 HC Z22 5PP  CTS40 LC 222 5PP

400
50
55

F
H

2,2
88
21
68
50

400
50
55

50

ANTISTATIC STAR ANTISTATIC STAR

FILTER M CLASS
1,95

FILTER L CLASS
1,95
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Technical specifications

Inlet (mm)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Insulation class

Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (I/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Insulation class

Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (I/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)
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CTS22LC z225PP CTS22 HC 722 5PP CTS40 LC 222 5PP

70 70 70
105X60X125 105X60X125 105X60X125
100 105 114

CTS40 MC 222 5PP CTS40 HC z22 5Pp  CTSA0 MC 222

V220 H50

400 400 400

50 50 50

55 55 55

F F F

M H L

4 4 4

117 117 117

23 23 23

70 70 70

50 50 50

‘PlTermoinss  FILTERMCLAss  ARTLERTIC EST

1,95 1,95 1,95

70 70 70

105X60X125 105X60X125 105X60X125
114 119 114
CTT40 MC Z1 CTT40 HC Z1 cTS22 LG 722 CC

400 400 400

50 50 50

65 65 55

F F

M H L

4 2,2

148 148 88

17 17 21

73 73 68

50 50 50

ANTISTATIC STAR ANTISTATIC STAR ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER M CLASS FILTER M CLASS FILTER L CLASS

1,95 1,95 1,95
70/50 70/50 70
105X60X125 105X60X125 105X60X125
119 124 100
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class

Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (I/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class

Dust class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (I/sec)

Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (m?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfis

CTS40 LC 722 CC
FM PBS 5PP

400
50
55

117
23
70
50

ANTISTATIC STAR
FILTER L CLASS

1,95
70
105X60X125
114
' » Al infordlati
Lw JI':.u a0 Lo “J.w@

CTS-CTT ATEX

CTS22 MC 722 (1540 1C 222 AU

IP65 5PP
400 400
50 50
65 55
F
M o
2,2 4
88 117
21 23
68 70
50 50
PTFE
ANTISTATIC STAR ~ CONDUCTIVE
FILTERMCLASS ~ CARTRIDGES
FILTER
1,95 2,5
70 70
105X60X125 115X60X135
100 119
CTS40 IC 722
400
50
55
F
4
117
23
70
50
PTFE
CONDUCTIVE
CARTRIDGES
FILTER
25
70
115X60X135
119
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES

YNYNYANANANNN\8s

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 20324

Z7 20325

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22374

Min.
require

CTS22 MC CTS22 HC

d CTS22 LC 222 799 792
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

s s\ AN

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

~

TIE D90-120

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

(N TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

\
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Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

regﬁﬂéd CTS22LC 222 CTSZ2222 MC CT822222 HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )

16050


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

1\

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\ ©

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

L YAYA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

regﬂdﬂéd CTS22LC 222 CTSZ2222 MC CT822222 HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS22 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS22 LC Z22 799 792
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
mg_!f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
*
Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX Z8 17147 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE Z8 17080 1 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE 28 17757 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M Z8 17502 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC Z8 17555 1 o o o
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS22 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS22 LC Z22 799 792
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 .
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o o
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 o o o
— ey
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o
Z,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o
7,
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 o o o
— ey
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22106 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS22 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS22 LC Z22 799 792
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22107 1 o o o
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60116 1 o o o
KIT CONTAINER ABS Z5 60319 1 o o o
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH Z5 60350 1 o o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS Z7 22359 1 o o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
-
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 o o o
— 4 CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1 o o o
> = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1 o o o
P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

QNilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

27 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22001

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

regﬁﬂéd CTS22LC 222 CTSZ2222 MC CT822222 HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o . .
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

»
\//',’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

77 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

Z8 33329

CTS22 MC CTS22 HC

required C1522LC 722 722 792

o o [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
o o o
[¢] [¢] [¢]
o o o
[¢] [¢] [¢]
[¢] [¢] o
[¢] [¢] [e]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES

YNYNYANANANNN\8s

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 20324

Z7 20325

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22374

Min.
require

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC

d CTS40 LC 222 792 792
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

s s\ AN

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

~

TIE D90-120

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

(N TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

\

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

regﬁﬂéd CTS40 LC 222 CTSZ4202MC CTSZz;% HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

1\

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\ ©

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

L YAYA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

regﬂdﬂéd CTS40 LC 222 CTSZ4202MC CTSZz;% HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
1 o 5 )
1 o . )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS40 MC CTS40 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 LC 222 792 792
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
mg_!f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
*
Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX Z8 17147 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE Z8 17080 1 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE 28 17757 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M Z8 17502 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC Z8 17555 1 o o o
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS40 MC CTS40 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 LC 222 792 792
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 .
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o o
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 o o o
— ey
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o
Z,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o
7,
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 o o o
— ey
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22106 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS40 MC CTS40 HC
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 LC 222 792 792
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22107 1 o o o
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60116 1 o o o
KIT CONTAINER ABS Z5 60319 1 o o o
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH Z5 60350 1 o o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS Z7 22359 1 o o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
-
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 o o o
— 4 CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1 o o o
> = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1 o o o
P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

QNilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

27 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22001

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

regﬁﬂéd CTS40 LC 222 CTSZ4202MC CTSZz;% HC
1 o 5 )
1 o S )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o . .
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
1 o 5 )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

»
\//',’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

77 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

Z8 33329

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC

required CTS40LC 222 722 722

o o [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT Z7 24180 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22374 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

CTS221LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

5PP 722 5PP 5PP
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

s s\ AN

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

~

TIE D90-120

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

(N TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

\

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

Min.
required

CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

5PP 722 5PP 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
O O O
[©) [©) (0]
O O O
[©) [©) (0]
O O O
(0] [©) (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
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O O O
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

1\

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\ ©

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

L YAYA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

Min.
required

CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC Z22
5PP 722 5PP 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Min. CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

Accessories Ref.no.  required 5PP 799 5PP 5PP
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22042 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22043 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22044 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22039 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22041 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22093 1 o o o
mg_!f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 ° ° °
E

Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 ° ° o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX 78 17147 1 ° ° °
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE 78 17080 1 1 ° ° o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE 78 17757 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M 78 17502 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC 78 17555 1 ° ° °
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Min. CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

Accessories Ref.no.  equired 5PP 722 5PP 5PP
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 (]
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o o
#
? SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 o o o
— il
#
? SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o
A,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o
A,
i Q SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 o o o
— il
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22106 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Min. CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

Accessories Ref.no.  required 5PP 722 5PP 5PP
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22107 1 0 0 0
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE 7560116 1 0 0 0
KIT CONTAINER ABS 75 60319 1 ° ° °
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH 75 60350 1 ° ° °

Vacuum Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS Z7 22359 1 o o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\//’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
—~ ‘ CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX 27 22229 1 o o o
— ‘ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 o o o
—~ ‘ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 1 o o o

’ = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1 o o o

P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 27 22222 1 o o o

®)
<
=
»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd
G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 1
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1
REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1
REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1
REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1
e TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1
:/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX Z7 22262 1
:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX Z7 22263 1
':/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX Z7 22282 1
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22249 1
QNilfi
iIfisk
- Al inforfati
L JI':.u TR0 O @

CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

5PP 722 5PP 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o . o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

»
\//',’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

77 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

Z8 33329

CTS22LCZ22 CTS22HC  CTS40LC 722

5PP Z22 5PP 5PP
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT Z7 24180 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22374 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC

Z22 5PP Z22 5PP 222 V220 H50
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

s s\ AN

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

~

TIE D90-120

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

(N TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

\

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

Min.
required

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC

Z22 5PP Z22 5PP 222 V220 H50
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

1\

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\ ©

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

L YAYA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

Min.
required

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC
222 5PP 222 5PP 222 V220 H50
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

, Min. CTS40MC ~ CTS40HC = CTS40 MC
Accessories Ref.no.  equired 222 5PP Z225PP | Z22 V220 H50
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE 77 22042 1 o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22043 1 o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE 77 22044 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE 77 22038 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE 77 22039 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE 77 22041 1 o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE 77 22093 1 o o
mg_!f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o
Fa

Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX 78 17147 1 o o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE 78 17080 1 1 o o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE 78 17757 1 o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M 78 17502 1 o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC 78 17555 1 o o
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

, Min. CTS40MC ~ CTS40HC = CTS40 MC
Accessories Ref.no.  equired 222 5PP Z225PP | Z22 V220 H50
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC 78 40874 1 .
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT 77 24175 1 o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o
'
' SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR 77 24186 1 o o
7' (©) SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR 77 24185 1 o o
— il
'
' SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR 77 24183 1 o o
//
i Q SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES 77 24184 1 o o
//
i Q SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES 77 24187 1 o o
7' (C) SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX 77 24182 1 o o
— il
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 77 22159 1 o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 77 22181 1 o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG 25 60109 1 o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 77 22104 1 o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22106 1 o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE 77 22105 1 o o

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

, Min. CTS40MC ~ CTS40HC = CTS40 MC
Accessories Ref.no.  equired 222 5PP Z225PP | Z22 V220 H50
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22107 1 o o
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE 7560116 1 o o
KIT CONTAINER ABS 7560319 1 o o
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH 75 60350 1 o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX 77 21033 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX 2721034 1 o o
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS 77 22359 1 o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 27 22240 1 o o
o
\//’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 77 22241 1 o o
~~"  CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX 27 22229 1 o o
" CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX 77 22230 1 o o
~~"  CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 1 o o
¥~ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE =~ Z7 22221 1 o o
“®~  CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE =~ Z7 22222 1 o o

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

QNilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

27 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22001

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Min.
required

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC

Z22 5PP Z22 5PP 222 V220 H50
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
. .
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

»
\//',’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

77 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

Z8 33329

CTS40 MC CTS40 HC CTS40 MC

Z22 5PP Z22 5PP 222 V220 H50
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES

YNYNYANANANNN\8s

Q
=
=
n
=
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Ref. no.

Z7 20324

Z7 20325

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22374

Min.
require

4 CTT40MCZ1 CTTdoHCczt CTS22LCZ722

CC 5PP
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

s s\ AN

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

~

TIE D90-120

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

(N TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

\

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

regﬁﬂéd CTT40 MC Z1 = CTT40 HC Z1 CT%2C2 é-gpﬂz
1 @ o .
1 © R i
1 @ o .
1 © R i
1 @ o .
1 © R i
1 @ o .
1 © R i
1 @ o .
1 © R i
1 @ o .
1 © R i
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

1\

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

fﬁ

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\ ©

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

L YAYA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

regﬁﬂéd CTT40MCZ1 CTTdoHCZz1 CT922LC222
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 LC z22
Accessories Ref. no. required CTT40MC 21 CTT40 HC 21 CC 5PP
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
mg_!f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
*
Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX Z8 17147 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE Z8 17080 1 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE 28 17757 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M Z8 17502 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC Z8 17555 1 o o o
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 LC z22
Accessories Ref. no. required CTT40MC 21 CTT40 HC 21 CC 5PP
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 .
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o o
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 o o o
— ey
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o
Z,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o
7,
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 o o o
— ey
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22106 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min. CTS22 LC z22
Accessories Ref. no. required CTT40MC 21 CTT40 HC 21 CC 5PP
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22107 1 o o o
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60116 1 o o o
KIT CONTAINER ABS Z5 60319 1 o o o
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH Z5 60350 1 o o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS Z7 22359 1 o o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
-
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 o o o
— 4 CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1 o o o
> = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1 o o o
P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

QNilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

27 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22001

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

regﬁﬂéd CTT40 MC Z1 = CTT40 HC Z1 CT%2C2 é-gpﬂz
1 @ o .
1 © R i
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1 @ o .
1 a R i
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

»
\//',’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

77 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

Z8 33329

required CTT40MC Z1  CTT40 HC z1

CTS22 LC 722

CC 5PP
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT Z7 24180 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22374 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
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CTS40 LC 722

CC FM PBS CTS22 MC  CTS40IC Z22

5PP 222 1P65 5PP AU
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16050


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

LRI TR TR T

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TIE D90-120
S
/ TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS
\ TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3
@Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22376

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

Z7 24003

40000212

40000219

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z8 40044

Z7 24028

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

Min.
required

CTS40 LC 722

CCFMPBS. _CTS22MC  CTS401C 222

5PpP 222 1P65 5PP AU
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\O\O\

Extension Tube

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

NAY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

YA

Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 24029

Z7 24032

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 24001

Z7 22003

40000213

40000215

40000214

Z7 21086

40000221

Min.
required

CTS40 LC 722

S N
o o ®
o o ®
o o ®
o o ®
o o ®
o o ®
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

CTS40 LC 722

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS401C z222
Accessories Ref. no. required CcC E'\PAPPBS 792 IP65 5PP AU
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
mg_!?
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o o o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX 28 17147 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE Z8 17080 1 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE Z8 17757 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M Z8 17502 1 o o o
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC Z8 17555 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

CTS40 LC 722

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS401C z222
Accessories Ref. no. required CcC E'\PAPPBS 792 IP65 5PP AU
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT 4056000412 1 o o o
Nozzle
‘ NOTCHED NOZZLE D50 80640501 1 o o o
Bag
DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS 4056000396 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i o 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT 4056000417 1 o o o
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 o o o
— ey
#
i SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1 o o o
7,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1 o o o
Z,
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 o o o
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 o o o
— ey
Option
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16050


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22106 1
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22107 1
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60116 1
KIT CONTAINER ABS 2560319 1
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH Z5 60350 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1
// BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS Z7 22359 1
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1
-
\//’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1
e 4 CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1
—— 4 CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1
e 4 CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1
> = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1
QNilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

CTS40 LC 722

CTS22MC  CTS40IC 222
CCFEMPBS 755 |pes5 5pP AU
5PP
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories Ref. no.

P = CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222

\)ﬂ’ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235

2
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186
2

\/" QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187

\/) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224
/-

\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225
/-

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001
/-

\)ﬂ’ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236

¥

: TIE D40-60 Z8 40040

:/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX Z7 22262

:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX Z7 22263

f WYE D70/70/70 INOX Z7 22282

. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J ‘. “H

CTS40 LC 722

CCFMPBS. _CTS22MC  CTS401C 222

5PpP 222 1P65 5PP AU
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o . o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

Hose and Connection

N>
\/‘Q’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

Z7 22277

Z7 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

CTS40 LC 722

CCFMPBS. _CTS22MC  CTS401C 222

5PpP 222 1P65 5PP AU
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

CTS40 LC 722

. Min. CTS22 MC CTS40 IC z22
Accessories Ref. no. required cC E'\PAPPBS 792 IP65 5PP AU
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 Z8 33329 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 IC z22
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1 o
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT Z7 24180 1 o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1 o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1 o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1 o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1 o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1 o

Q
gl
=
n
=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd CTS40 IC z22

/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22374 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D38 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22376 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1 o
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o

‘ SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000212 1 o

‘ SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000219 1 o

‘ SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX Z7 20310 1 o

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER Z7 24189 1 o

'/\ ; TIE D90-120 Z8 40044 1 o

/ TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24028 1 o
\\ﬂ. TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24031 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 IC 222
/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o
/ TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24029 1 o
TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24032 1 o
.%5_/1_
/ TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24030 1 o
TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24033 1 o
.%5_/1_
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o
Extension Tube
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 INOX 40000213 1 o
_/_ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 o
Cone Nozzle
’ CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000214 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required CTS40 IC 222
’ CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000221 1 o
Vac Nozzle Dry
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o
"g—‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o
»
Filter
15 ULPA DOWN.A.FILTER KIT CTS 4056000400 1 o
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT 4056000395 1 o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o
STAR FILTER 460 NOMEX 28 17147 1 o
STAR FILTER 460 POLYESTER BIG SIZE Z8 17080 1 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Nozzle

X

Bag

Accessory Kit

5

|

Accessories

STAR FILTER 460 PP POLYPROPYLENE
STAR FILTER 460 PTFE M

STAR FILTER 460 PTFE-ANT EPITROPIC
ULPA15 DOWN.ABSOLUTE FIL.CTT

NOTCHED NOZZLE D50

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC
SAFE BAG SYSTEM SS L50 MODELS

15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT

PLASTIC BAG KIT D460 L50 MODELS-CTS-CTT

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Min.

Ref. no. required CTS401C z222
28 17757 1 o
Z8 17502 1 o
Z8 17555 1 o

4056000412 1 o
80640501 1 o
Z8 40874 1

4056000396 1 o
Z7 24175 1 o

4056000417 1 o
Z7 24186 1 o
Z7 24185 1 o
Z7 24183 1 o
Z7 24184 1 o
Z7 24187 1 o
Z7 24182 1 o
Z7 22159 1 o
Z7 22181 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Assembly

Accessories

REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 INOX COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 INOX COMPLETE

EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
KIT CONTAINER ABS
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG 50-70 COMP.WITH

Vacuum Hose and Connection

AR TA'

\

{

\

{

\

Q 1

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT FITTING D40/38 IN SS

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

Nilfisk
L""J';!.:nha‘_&mﬁc@

Min.

Ref. no. required CTS401C z222
Z5 60109 1 o
Z7 22104 1 o
Z7 22106 1 o
Z7 22105 1 o
Z7 22107 1 o
Z5 60116 1 o
Z5 60319 1 o
Z5 60350 1 o
Z7 21033 1 o
Z7 21034 1 o
Z7 22359 1 o
Z7 22240 1 o
Z7 22241 1 o
Z7 22229 1 o
Z7 22230 1 o
Z7 22231 1 o
Z7 22221 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threepha

Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

¢ ) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

\'/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX

/-

\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX
/-

\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50
/-

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

:/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX
:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX
:'/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX

©Nilfisk
L""J';!.:ﬂm‘_&mﬁ@@

CTS-CTT ATEX

se
Ref. no. reg"lji”ré 4 CTS401C Z22
27 22222 1 o
77 22235 1 °
77 22186 1 .
77 22187 1 o
27 22224 1 .
27 22225 1 o
27 22001 1 .
77 22236 1 °
78 40040 1 o
77 22262 1 o
27 22263 1 o
77 22282 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Accessories

y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

"{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
Crevice Nozzle

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

s

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
>

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=
Hose and Connection

N>
\/"’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

Other

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22169

27 22277

77 22278

Z7 21080

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22188

CTS-CTT ATEX

Min.
required CTS401C z222

1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners CTS-CTT ATEX

The most compact and fully configurable, ATEX certified threephase

Min.

Accessories Ref. no. require

d CTS401C 222

BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 Z8 33329 1 o
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